Printing time:11:44
TUESDAY, 04.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

14:00| 8501 |PT23P |LEIX.M23 S.CL.M23 2.1513.2013.3013.50|5.5016.75|10.0/1.622.1514.003.15|3.90|2.90(1.98 |6.75[2.35|9.50|1.92| 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
14:00| 8502 |PT23P |RIO A.M23 FAREN.M23 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60|5.00]6.75[9.001.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80[1.92 |6.50]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.40
14:00| 8509 |VIEC |THANH HOA VICEM H. 3.05/3.05|2.3515.30/3.90]19.50 | 7.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.602.40|10.0]2.20 | 7.25]12.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
15:00113101ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. ETH.BUNNA 4.30]3.25]1.85 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
15:00| 6433 |AFCCL |SHAN.PORT YOKOH.M. 3.45|3.4512.0015.40|3.10/9.00|5.60]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80 | 3.9912.05|8.00|1.73|5.20|1.55|1.85]2.25 | 1.80
15:30/4798 |IDN 1 |[MAL.UTD. AREMA 1.68 3.50 | 5.00)2.60 | 7.50 1.85]1.85)|3.15 1.87|2.35
16:00113104ENGD |CHARL.M21 BR.C.M21 1.4014.70/5.90]11.827.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.371.42
16:00113105[ENGD |IPSW.M21 QPR M21 1.70 | 4.30 | 3.60 ) 2.40 | 5.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
16:00113106|ENGD |WIGAN M21 HULL M21 1.98 14.00|2.90]2.90 | 4.40 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
16:00/ 3731 KEN 1 |POLICE N. AFC LEOP. 1.903.204.10]3.15|7.00 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
16:00| 5334 |TUR 2 |MANISA BB IGDIR B. 3.60|3.3012.0015.60|3.20/11.0/6.00]1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.90 | 5.0012.40 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
16:00| 8510 |[CHLY |SALZBUR.J ATL.MAD.J 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.80/3.50]7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60]1.70 | 5.30| 1.42 | 1.65[1.83 | 1.78
16:30] 1239 |BUG 2 |CSKAlI MINYOR P. 1.9513.203.90]3.20 | 6.5016.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.5012.80 | 11.0 ] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
16:30| 1240 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |LUDOG.II 1.4014.10/8.00)2.05]15.013.05[35.01.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|2.35|1.70]1.65|4.103.40 | 19.0] 2.30 | 2.70 ] 1.65 | 5.90
16:30/4799 IDN 1 |PERSIJA PSIS SEM. 1.5014.00|6.00)2.2019.503.35|20.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.4512.10|1.67]1.623.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.75| 2.15] 1.57 | 3.80
16:30/ 5923 |AZE 1 |TURANT. ZIRA 3.45]3.05]2.15/5.80|3.60/10.06.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40(2.50 | 10.02.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
17:00112714{INDS1 |GOA MOHAMMED. 1.35]4.50/8.50]1.90|16.012.60|35.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.15|1.77|1.50]1.45/3.20]3.15|15.0| 1.85|2.05| 1.42 | 4.90
17:00113107|ENGD |BARNS.M21 COVEN.M21 2.20|3.80|2.65(3.30 | 4.00 3.201.25]1.70 1.301.37
17:00113108ENGD |CARD.mM21 MILLW.M21 2.5513.7012.3013.90 | 3.50 23711451210 1.421.65
17:00113109[ENGD |SH.U.M21 BIRM.M21 1.15]7.50/11.011.35]15.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.75/1.85
17:00| 6434 AFCCL |BUR.UTD. JOHOR DT 3.0513.25|2.2515.10/3.60]19.007.0011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]15.10 1 4.2012.10|9.50]1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
18:00113049 PT23P |VIZEL.M23 E.AM.M23 1.83]3.45/4.10]2.85|6.2514.90 | 10.5]12.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.70 | 2.10|1.73 | 4.80]2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.05]1.77 | 2.60
18:00113050PT23P |MAFRA M23 BRAGA M23 3.7013.4011.9315.70|3.05/10.0 5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 1 4.90|2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60| 1.83 | 2.25|2.80 | 1.98
18:00113103|PT23P |AC.V.M23 PORT.M23 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20)1.85|5.60)2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.93|3.10
18:00/ 8516 |CHLY |A.VILLAJ BARCEL.J 4.2014.2011.6215.9012.35110.5|3.70/2.50 1.40 | 1.97 12.00|5.00 | 4.70(2.05]9.00(1.503.50|1.45|1.62|2.10 | 1.47
18:00| 8517 |[ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA H.HOSSANA 2.303.00|3.20 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:15/ 3711 |IRN 2 |S.NOWSH. ASTARA 1.5713.5016.25]12.45/11.014.00|22.0[1.62 | 2.15| 4.00 2.80 2.20
18:15/3715|IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. ESLAMSH. 3.10]2.50 | 2.60 1.21]3.90|5.40
18:30/ 3712 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. SAIPA I 2.65|2.55|2.8014.50|4.80]19.00|9.00|1.28 | 3.35|5.40 5.40 2.50
18:30/3713 IRN 2 |DAMASH G. NAFT GAC. 2.50|2.55|3.20|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.23|3.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.70
18:30/ 3714 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. SANAT N. 3.4513.0512.1515.803.60]10.5|7.00f1.4112.70 | 5.40 6.75 2.20
18:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |SABAH ARAZ 2.15/3.05|3.4513.60|5.80]6.75[10.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.102.95|2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
19:00|4581 |HRV C [ISTR.1961 LOK.ZAGR. 2.6012.95|2.8014.40/4.80]9.00/9.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00]2.00 | 2.85|2.85| 2.90
19:00| 6432 AFCCL|PAKHTAKOR  HILAL 7.75/4.50/1.37|14.0/1.93]33.0|2.65]|2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40|10.5]/10.0|2.95/14.0|1.50 | 3.30| 1.88| 2.15|4.90 | 1.45
19:00| 8508 |AFCCL | TRACT.S. TAAWON 1.85]3.40/4.10]12.906.5015.50|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.8013.00|2.30)1.85/5.60]|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]|1.95|3.10
19:00| 8783 |MALI1 |BOUGOUBA MALIEN 3.90/3.20|1.95 1.47 1 2.50
19:30/ 1921 |SVN C |MARIBOR ALUMINIJ 1.4814.00|5.80]12.15/8.00]13.30 | 17.0]1.75|1.85|3.102.75]2.35|1.75]|1.62|3.9012.75|12.011.97 | 2.40 | 1.65 | 4.10
20:00| 3562 |CZE C |SIGMA O. KROMERIZ 1.25]5.50/10.0)1.72]18.0)2.25[50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.72|1.37]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 17.0] 2.20 | 2.45] 1.37 | 5.40
20:00| 5821 |EST C [TRANS N. PARNU V. 1.60]3.90/4.60)2.35/6.7513.80|13.0/1.91|1.70|2.702.5012.30 | 1.82]1.654.10|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]| 1.65 | 2.80
20:30/ 3801 |ZAF 1 |M.GALLAN. STELLENB. 4.30]3.40/1.80f7.25/2.85/13.0/5.40[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25[2.70 | 12.0/1.85|6.00|1.98 | 2.60[3.70 | 2.05
20:30/ 3802 |[ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. MAGESI 1.6313.40|5.80]12.55/10.014.70|18.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.503.40|2.20]1.85/5.90]3.15| 13.0|2.35| 3.00 ]| 2.10 | 5.60

20:30/5330 [TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR GENCLERB. 2.05|3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50 ] 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35

20:30/ 8518 [IRAQ1 |AL KARMA NEWROZ B. 2.45/3.00|2.9514.10/5.00]8.009.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.4512.25|7.50]2.35/10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95

20:45/ 6401 |CL BRUGGE ASTON V. 3.15|3.35]2.45]15.30|4.10/10.0|8.501.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.30 [9.50 | 2.15|7.25[ 1.88 | 2.55|2.85 | 2.55
21:00| 6431 |AFCCL|RAYYAN AHLI JED. 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.7512.45]114.0/3.9012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.256.00|2.40 | 11.0]1.63 | 4.10]|1.67 | 2.00|2.75 | 1.62
21:00/ 8511 |SWEC ROSENG.W LINKOP.W 1.1816.75/10.511.45]14.011.97[65.0/2.90 | 1.30|1.70 ] 1.80]1.35|1.20]1.25|2.20]2.75|15.0|1.75|1.90 | 1.18 | 4.50
21:15/8512 IMALI1 |O.CREAT. DJOLIBA 4.80|3.30 | 1.75 1.4112.70

21:30{13134BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. MUHARRAQ 5.10/3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60]16.0 | 4.601.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|7.00|7.50)2.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.00] 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 1.85
21:30/ 8513 BAH 1 |AL KHAL. MANAMA 1.3314.70/8.50]11.9016.012.70 | 35.0/1.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.5511.95|1.55]1.553.40]3.30 | 19.0|2.10| 2.40 | 1.50 | 5.50
21:30/ 8561 BAH 1 INAJMA RIFFA 3.30|3.45]2.0515.40|3.30f9.50 | 5.901.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.10 | 4.50 | 2.30 [ 9.50 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05
22:00113110[ENGD |BURNL.M21 SH.W.M21 1.4014.50 | 6.25]1.87 | 8.50 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.47 1 1.67
22:00113129/JOR 1 |SHABAB AL AHL.A. 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
22:00/ 3055 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. JEDDAH 2.05/3.15|3.60}3.35/6.00]16.50 | 11.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80|2.00|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85|2.40 | 3.50
22:00/3056 [SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL JUBAIL 1.47 14.00 |6.75]12.15]11.013.25[27.02.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.702.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.57 | 4.40
22:00) 3057 |SAR 2 |ABHA AL HAZM 2.85/3.30|2.3514.70/3.80]8.50|7.2511.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]14.60 | 3.60[2.10|7.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
22:00/ 3060 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. OHOD 1.4314.00|7.50]2.10 | 14.013.30(32.0|1.72|2.00|3.602.90|2.401.77]1.65|4.10]|3.40 | 16.0| 2.25|2.70 | 1.68 | 5.60
22:00|3927 |EGY 1 |ZED ISMAILY 1.7013.35/5.10]12.70 | 8.5014.90 | 17.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.30]11.90 | 6.003.10 | 13.0] 2.25|2.95]2.15 | 4.90
22:00/3930 [EGY 1 [ENPPI ZAMALEK 3.60|3.05|2.10}6.00|3.50]11.0[6.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]6.75|5.60[2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 6.75]2.10 | 2.90 |3.70 | 2.55
22:00| 3931 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD SMOUHA 3.05|2.6012.8014.80|4.70/9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 |9.00| 2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
22:30/ 8514 |IRAQ1 |AL TALABA AL SHO.B. 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.25/10.0]2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.40
22:45111813[ENNI |CRAY VAL. HENDON 1.5514.10/4.90]12.20 1 6.7513.45|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.1512.05|1.72]1.553.60]2.30 | 10.5] 1.60 | 1.95] 1.563 | 2.55
22:45112197|ENG 3 |LINC.CITY CRAWLEY 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.30|13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90|2.45]|1.95|3.25
22:45112198/ENG 3 |SHREWSB. BRIST.R. 2.1013.25|3.3513.40/5.5016.5010.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50 | 2.7511.97 |16.50]2.35|9.50 ] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
22:45112199/ENG 3 |ROTHERHAM  |LEYTON 2.35/3.25|2.85[3.80/4.70]7.50 | 8.501.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.80 | 3.05[2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
22:45/12200 ENG 3 |[NORTHAMP. STOCKPORT 3.60|3.3012.0015.60|3.20/10.5/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/6.005.1012.45|10.0|1.90|6.25[1.92|2.55]3.10 | 2.15
22:45112201ENG 3 |MANSFIELD WIGAN 2.30/3.15|3.0513.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.30 | 3.15|2.10|7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 2.85

22:45112202/[ENG 3 |CHARLTON BARNSLEY 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.5015.00|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.75|2.15]1.825.40|2.50 | 11.0| 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00

22:45112205/[ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |PETERBOR. 2.15/3.40|3.10f3.45/5.10]5.90 | 8.502.191.60|2.55|2.40]2.90 | 2.55|1.77 |5.30|1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.80 [ 1.88 | 2.10

22:45112206/ENG 3 HUDDERSF. WREXHAM 2.6512.95|2.7514.40 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.80 | 3.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70

22:45112207/ENG 3 | BOLTON BIRMINGH. 3.60|3.30|2.00f5.60|3.20]11.0[6.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.90 | 5.00 {2.40 | 10.0] 1.90 | 6.25]1.88 | 2.50 [ 3.00 | 2.10

22:45112208/ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE  |STEVENAGE 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|5.90|4.40]2.35/10.0|2.30|7.75]|2.00|2.85|2.95|2.75




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:45(12209 ENG 4 |INEWPORT GILLINGH. 3.2513.25|2.1515.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30 |9.50|1.97 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
22:45/12210 ENG 4 |BROMLEY DONCASTER 3.10]3.30/2.20|5.20|3.509.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10|4.20|2.15|9.50|1.95|6.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.15
22:45(12211|ENG 4 |[NOTTS C. BARROW 1.7513.4514.50]2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.20
22:45/12212[ENG 4 |COLCHEST. CHESTERF. 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50] 1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.25 | 2.80
22:4512213|[ENG 4 /MORECAMBE (WIMBLEDON 3.35|3.25/2.10|5.50|3.40]10.0 | 6.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70|4.70|2.35|9.501.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 ]| 2.90 | 2.20
22:45[12214 ENG 4 |CREWE FLEETWOOD 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25]10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
22:45(12215ENG 4 |GRIMSBY TRANMERE 1.8213.4014.20]12.85|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.30]1.85|5.80|2.60 | 11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.35
22:45|12224 ENG 4 |SWINDON SALFORD 1.98/3.30/3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.50]1.90 | 6.00 | 2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.00
22:45(12225ENG 4 |PORT VALE HARROG.T. 1.8213.3514.3012.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.25|2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80
22:45(12226/ENG 4 |CARLISLE WALSALL 3.10]3.20|2.25]5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.259.50]|2.05|7.00| 1.85| 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
22:45(12227|ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. MK DONS 2.50|3.1512.75|14.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30|3.35)2.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
22:45112228/ENG 4 |BRADFORD CHELTENH. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05]1.80 |4.80]2.70 | 13.0|1.95|2.50] 1.83 | 3.60
22:45(12693 ENG 5 [YORK ALTRINCH. 1.77 13.50 14.30]12.75|6.50|4.80|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.60 | 2.10]|1.75|4.80|2.45|11.0|1.75 | 2.15]1.80 | 2.85
22:45/12694 ENG 5 TAMWORTH WEALDST. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.10|7.50]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
22:45(12695ENG 5 [SOUTHEND WOKING 1.8013.40/4.30]2.80|6.7515.40|13.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0013.15|2.30]1.85/6.00|2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
22:45[12699 ENG 5 |[FYLDE HARTLEP. 3.503.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.70]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.75]|1.67 | 4.40| 1.65]1.95|2.30 | 1.70
22:45|12700 ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH EBBSFLEET 1.5513.8015.80]2.35/9.003.70|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.40 | 1.85]1.70 | 4.20|2.80 | 13.0/1.90 | 2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
22:45[12702 ENG 5 |HALIFAX FOREST G. 3.25|3.15/2.20|5.50|3.609.50 | 7.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.25|10.0|2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65] 3.00 | 2.40
22:4512703/[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL SUTTON U. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00(2.10|7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
22:45/12704 ENG 5 |BARNET YEOVIL 1.37/4.40/8.00]11.98/15.0/2.80|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.10|1.60]1.60 | 3.70|3.40 | 19.0|2.25 | 2.50 | 1.58 | 5.50
22:45(12705ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT  |DAG & RED 1.9313.40/3.70]3.05|5.7015.60 | 10.0/1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.202.35|9.50 1.75| 2.05] 1.90 | 2.65
22:45(12706/ENG 5 |ROCHDALE GATESHEAD 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
22:45|12707/ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. BRAINTREE 2.50|3.1512.75|14.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30|3.35|2.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.55
22:45(12708 ENG 5 |BOST.UTD. OLDHAM 3.50|3.25|2.0515.60|3.35]10.06.001.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|5.90 | 5.002.45|10.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55[3.05 | 2.20
22:45| 2101 |ENG 2 |CARDIFF BURNLEY 4.30|3.35/1.93|7.25|3.15|16.0 | 6.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|8.50 | 7.00 | 2.90 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.40
22:45/2102 [ENG 2 HULL PLYMOUTH 1.70/3.60 | 5.40]2.65|8.50|4.90|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.90 | 2.20]1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0|1.95|2.50|1.90 | 4.00
22:45| 2103 |[ENG 2 |PRESTON SWANSEA 2.40|3.2013.10|3.90|5.30/8.00 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0]|1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 2.90
22:45/2104 [ENG 2 MILLWALL BRIS.CITY 2.7512.95|2.85[4.70|4.90|9.50 | 9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00] 3.30 | 3.30
22:45| 2221 |[ENG6J [FARNBOR. HORNCHUR. 1.9513.35/3.70]13.10|5.70|5.70| 10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.10 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 5.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 2.25]1.98 | 2.80
22:45| 2230 |[ENG6J |TRURO C. BOR.WOOD 2.55|3.35/2.55[4.10|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00|2.10 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.50 | 2.50
22:45| 2235 |[ENG6J |CHIPPENH. TORQUAY 3.7013.35/1.9515.703.10|11.0 | 5.80]1.76 | 1.953.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 2.05
22:45| 2237 |[ENG6J |WORTHING BATH CITY 1.63/3.60]5.30]2.50|8.004.10|16.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.40|2.60|13.0|1.78 | 2.20|1.70 | 3.30
22:45| 2243 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. DARLINGT. 1.8513.40/4.10]2.906.5015.60|13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]1.88 15.80]2.60 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50] 2.00 | 3.30
22:45| 2253 |[ENG6S|RADCLIFFE SOUTH SH. 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.50 | 8.502.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.80|5.50|1.90 | 7.00]1.55|1.80]1.92 | 2.05
22:45| 2255 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |LEAMINGT. 2.15|3.15/3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80 ]| 2.45 | 3.20
22:45| 2273 |[ENG7 |KETTERING ALVECHUR. 1.67/3.804.30]2.50|6.25[4.20|12.0|1.85|1.75/2.85|2.55]|2.40|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75|2.15]|1.73 | 2.85
22:45|2275 [ENG7 |STAMFORD REDDITCH 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.60|6.50 | 8.501.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.72|2.25]2.15 | 2.45
22:45| 2285 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. DORCHEST. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.006.75]1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.85|5.90]1.57 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.00
22:45| 2288 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. WALSHER 3.25|3.7011.90|5.00|2.90|8.50 | 4.902.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|14.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.40]|1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 1.72
22:45| 2294 |UKPS |TIVERTON HAV.&WAT. 3.7013.80|1.75]5.40 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10 |9.00]1.62 | 4.30| 1.65|1.97 |2.35| 1.68
22:45|2329 [ENPN |GAINSBOR. ILKESTON 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]|7.008.00(1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.60|2.95|1.90 | 6.502.00 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.30
22:45|2339 |UKPS |CHERTS.T. WIMBORNE 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25]7.50]1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25]1.57 | 1.87]2.05 | 2.10
22:45| 2373 |SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. AYR UTD. 3.2013.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
22:45/2375 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE FALKIRK 6.00|3.80/1.53]10.0|2.30/18.03.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75|2.80|13.0/1.65]4.10]1.90 | 2.30]4.20 | 1.67
22:45| 2396 |SCO 3 |[DUMBARTON |ARBROATH 5.5013.80|1.5718.00/2.30]17.0/3.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.75|6.50|2.60|11.0]1.60 | 3.90]|1.70 | 2.05|3.15 | 1.58
22:45| 2414 |SCO 4 |STRANRAER  |[FORFAR 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00| 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
22:45/2651 [NIR 1 |LOUGHGALL |GLENAVON 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15/10.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.40 | 9.501.90 | 5.80]1.75|2.20]2.70 | 2.00
22:45/ 2653 |NIR 1 |CARRICK LARNE 3.70/3.25|2.00)6.00|3.20]11.0[6.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95|6.25]1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
22:45/ 2654 INIR 1 |GLENTORAN  |BALLY.UTD 1.5013.8016.50]2.3011.03.50|23.01.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.05|13.0/2.00 | 2.501.70 | 4.70
23:00{12203 ENG 3 |WYCOMBE BURTON 1.55/3.60]6.25]12.40|10.5[3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.50|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
23:00[12204/[ENG 3 |READING EXETER 1.8013.4514.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.70
23:00[13128/AR1W |SAN LOR.W BOCA J.W 3.50/3.10]2.10]5.90|3.45]|11.0|6.75]1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 6.75|2.05|2.85|3.40 | 2.45
23:00| 1469 |ARG3A COMUNIA. DEP.ARME. 2.35|2.7013.5013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.502.40 | 10.0]|2.30 | 3.20 | 2.95 | 3.40
23:00| 6402 |CL DORTMUND LILLE 1.65|3.70 | 5.60]2.55|8.50|4.40|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.55|1.97]1.73|4.50|2.80|13.0/1.82]2.30|1.75|3.70
23:00| 6403 |CL REAL MAD. ATL.MADR. 1.9013.60|4.50]3.00|7.00|5.50|13.02.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.90|2.30]|1.80|5.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.90
23:00/ 6405 |CL PSV ARSENAL 3.90|3.40/2.00|6.00|3.20|13.0]6.25]|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.95|6.25|5.702.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.88 | 2.50]3.25 | 2.10
23:00| 8519 BRGP |ATLET.GO INHUMAS 1.2515.0012.011.77 | 23.0|2.50 | 60.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95]2.25|1.57 | 1.53 | 3.80 | 4.30 | 25.0|2.85 | 3.30 | 1.55 | 7.50
23:00| 8629 WELC |LLAY WEL. AIRBUS 13.08.50|1.12]18.0 | 1.25 4.101.15|1.37 1.82]1.90
01:00/11590/COLIQ |DEP.IQULI. ALIANCA 2.55|3.05|2.75|14.204.70]8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.502.25|7.75]1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
01:00| 1423 |CHI C |SANT.MOR. DEPORT.R. 2.65|3.00/2.70|4.40|4.40]8.508.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.45
01:55(13024 MEX1 |TOLUCAW JUAREZ W 2.90|3.3012.30|4.70|3.60/9.00 | 7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.50(1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
02:30| 1280 |COL A |LLANEROS CD EQUI. 2.25|3.05/3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25]10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
02:30| 1529 |BRCPF|S.CATAR. MARC.DIAS 2.35|3.0013.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.15
02:30| 6471 |CONC |CINCINNA. TIGR.UANL 2.40|3.40/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.50]9.501.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.90|3.20|1.95|6.75|2.108.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.20 | 2.40
03:30| 1531 |BRA C |APARECID. CASCAVEL 2.15|3.1013.40|3.50|5.70|6.75| 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95|2.10 | 7.00|2.45| 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
03:30| 8729 |[COSU |SPORT.L. S.AMEL. n. 2.75|2.95|2.65[4.70 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.75]1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.70
03:30| 8905 |COSU |UN.CATOL. PALESTINO 2.50|3.2012.70|4.20|4.40]8.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.20|3.35|2.05|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.45
03:30| 8906 |COSU |UN.VINTO N.POTOSI 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25/8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70| 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.50 ] 1.68 | 2.10] 2.20 | 2.40
04:00{13025MEX1 |QUERET.W SANT.LW 1.7313.8013.90]|2.65|5.70|4.60|11.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]12.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.50|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.15|1.78 | 2.75
04:30| 1272 |COL A |[FORTALEZA ATL.NAC. 3.35]3.15|2.15]5.70 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75]1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|7.00|2.05|2.80|3.20 | 2.45
04:30| 6472 |CONC |PUMAS U. ALAJUEL. 1.4014.4019.00]2.05/17.03.10|37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]12.40 | 1.72]11.65 | 4.10| 3.50 | 20.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 6.25
05:00| 8907 |COSU |ADT TARMA CIENCIANO 2.15/3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.35[2.15 | 2.65
06:30| 6473 |CONC |L.ANGELES COLUMBUS 1.85|3.60|4.30]2.85|6.50|5.20|12.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]2.80|2.20]|1.73 |4.80|2.25|10.0|1.68 | 2.00|1.78 | 2.65




